Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

0NN AW~
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076-16-0604
076-17-0660
232-18-0187
172-18-0217
172-16-0474
172-18-0328
076-14-0359
172-18-0388
172-18-0453
172-18-0331
172-18-0164
172-18-0128
172-18-0340
172-18-0252
076-18-1164
076-17-0929
076-18-1151
172-18-0418
076-17-0365
172-15-6348
172-18-0036
172-18-0080
172-18-0330
172-18-0162
172-18-0009
076-18-1135
076-17-0930
172-18-0152
172-18-0413
086-17-1116
232-18-0086
232-17-2756
172-18-0183
076-16-0615
240-15-0286
076-18-0791
232-18-0052
172-18-0189
172-18-0501
172-17-0424
076-18-0796
076-17-0925

07-07-2019 fra ASKELUND

Antal duer: 170
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A * 09:11:31 1.138,40
A 09:12:45 1.127,83
A * 09:17:38 1.108,19
A * 09:00:15 1.103,43
A+ 09:02:28 1.099,34
A+ 09:06:56 1.089,42
A * 09:17:27 1.089,26
A 09:03:58 1.088,76
A * 09:04:09 1.087,15
A * 09:07:25 1.085,29
A 09:04:10 1.084,28
A * 09:04:.09 1.080,03
A 09:08:41 1.074,61
A * 09:04:03 1.069,63
A 09:26:58 1.069,03
U 09:27:05 1.068,18
U * 09:27:22 1.066,13
A 09:28:34 1.057,52
A * 09:25:07 1.051,04
A * 09:09:01 1.043,52
U 09:08:54 1.042,06
U 09:10:10 1.031,92
A * 09:14:14 1.030,18
A 09:11:25 1.024,47
A * 09:11:15 1.023,40
U 09:33:37 1.022,75
A 09:34:06 1.019,55
A * 09:12:23 1.016,99
A * 09:53:47 1.016,97
A+ 09:34:55 1.014,17
A 10:05:36 1.011,20
A * 10:05:45 1.010,38
A 09:13:36 1.007,72
A * 09:29:11 1.003,59
A+ 09:14:40 1.002,25
A 09:29:31 1.001,35
A 10:07:51 999,08
A 09:14:54 998,01
A 09:15:20 997,32
A 09:14:47 996,57
A 09:30:36 994,15
A 09:38:17 992,60

Forening Navn

1/8
2/8
1/7
1/ 16
1/ 12
1/7
3/8
1/ 45
2/ 45
2/ 7
2/ 12
1/7
3,7
2/ 16
1722
2/ 22
3,22
422
2,7
3/ 12
1/ 18
2/ 18
47
4/ 12
3/ 18
5722
6/ 22
5/ 12
1/8
7/ 22
1/ 13
2/ 13
6/ 12
4/ 8
3/ 45
5/8
3/13
7/ 12
4/ 45
4/ 18
6/8
8/ 22

076
076
076
172
172
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
076
076
076
076
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
076
076
172
232
076
232
232
172
076
172
076
232
172
172
172
076
076

EVALD JENSEN
EVALD JENSEN

LINDA - HENNING
BJARNE NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
KARL MARIUS ABERG
EVALD JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
BJARNE NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
LINDA - HENNING
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
TAGE GRAVESEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
TAGE GRAVESEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
LEIF TONNING

SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
EVALD JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN
EVALD JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 09-07-2019

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
991
973
969
966
957
957
956
955
953
952
949
944
940
939
938
937
929
923
917
915
906
905
900
899
898
896
893
893
891
888
888
885
882
880
880
878
877
876
875
873
872

100,00
75,00
50,00

65,00 A2/B2

15,00 A2



